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Dekanat Pfarrei-Name Vorname Name Mailadresse

A-L St. Matthäus Jennifer Büth Jenni <jenniferbueth@web.de>
A-L St. Michael Simone Langhammer slanghammer@online.de
A-L St. Laurentius
A-L St. Medardus
A-L Christus König Gref Eva eva.koch@christus-koenig.de
A-L St. Maria Immaculata Lina Nowak linanowack@googlemail.com

Anna Brandt brandt.anna@gmx.de
Bo St. Franziskus Florian Rommert florian.rommert@psfb.de
Bo St. Peter und Paul Norbert Düwel norbert.duewel@bistum-essen.de
Bo B.M.V. Matris Dolorosae P. Gabriel Chumacera Ocist st.marien.bochum-stiepel@bistum-essen.de
Bo Liebfrauen Robert Hilger robert.hilger@web.de
Bot St. Cyriakus Christiane Hartung christiane.hartung@arcor.de
Bot St. Joseph  
Du St. Judas Thaddäus Christa Blokesch c.blokesch@t-online.de
Du Liebfrauen
Du St. Michael Rebecca Weidenbach rebecca-weidenbach@web.de
Du St. Johann und St. Norbert Bernd Hullmann

berndhullmann@gmx.de
E St. Antonius Norbert Hillen norberthillen@web.de
   St. Gertrud Markus Tiefensee mk.tiefensee@arcor.de

Petra Neumann jufo@googlemail.com
E St. Dionysius

E St. Josef, Frintrop Jürgen Rickers Juergen.rickers@freenet.de
E St. Laurentius Norbert Klobusch norbert.klobusch@t-online.de
E St. Ludgerus
E St. Lambertus Oliver Scherges Oliver.Scherges@bistum-essen.de

Sabrina Kuhlmann sabrina.kuhlmanhn@st-lambertus-essen.de
E St. Nikolaus Lothar Jekel lothar.jekel@bistum-essen.de
E St. Josef, Ruhrhalbinsel Stephan Boos stephanboos@gmx.net

Johannes Geis johannes.geis@st-josef-ruhrhalbinsel.de
E St. Johann-Baptist
Ge St. Augustinus
Ge St. Joseph Eva Müller eva.mueller@bistum-essen.de

Miriam Ritter ritter.miri@web.de; miriam@amigonianer.org
Ge St. Urbanus Marius  Schmitz mariusschmitz@aol.com
Ge St. Hippolytus Barbara Strack barbara.strack@hippolytus.de
Gla St. Lamberti Andreas Lamm daslamm@gmx.de
Ha-Sch St. Peter und Paul Bernd Fallbrügge fallbruegge@gmail.com

Marie-Theres Schachtschneider mt.schachtschneider@web.de
Ha-Sch St. Marien Christoph Werecki christoph.werecki@rub.de
Ha-Sch St. Peter und Paul
MH St. Barbara Yannick Freida kontakt@der-springende-Punkt.org
MH St. Mariä Geburt Fabian Behr fabian-behr@gmx.de

Julia Bromma
MH St. Mariä Himmelfahrt Christian Kochius christian@bdkj-mh.de; christian_kochius@gmx.de

Lucas Gobs
Tim Straßmann tim@bdkj-mh.de

Ob St. Marien Thomas Liedtke litti.liedtke@web.de, thomas.liedtke@web.de
Ob Herz Jesu Thomas Fahle fahle.thomas@googlemail.com
Ob St. Clemens Justus Könemann justus.koenemann@herz-jesu-sterkrade.de

Lisa Dittloff lisa.dittloff@gmx.de
Stephan Markgraf stephan@jugendkirche-oberhausen.de

Ob St. Pankratius Matthias Feldmann mafeld@gmx.net
Maximilian Strozyk maximilian.strozyk@gmx.de
Marlena Kaiser Marlena.Kaiser@ruhr-uni-bochum.de 
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